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ACADEMIC CALANDER 2024-2025
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MONTH/YEAR DATE DAY ACTIVITY
APRIL,2024 8-Apt Monday Shri Guru Nabha Dass Jayanti
11-Apr Thursday Eid-UL-Fitr
13-Apr Saturday Baisakhi
14-Apr Sunday Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti
17-Apr Wednesday Ram Navami
21-Apr Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
MAY,2024 01-May Wednesday May Diwas
10-May Friday Bhagwan Parshuram Jayanti
JUNE,2024 10-June Monday Martyrs’day of Guru Arjan
devji
17-June Monday Eid-UL-Zuha
22-June Saturday Kabir Jayanti
AUGUST,2024 15-Aug Thursday Independence Day
26-Aug Monday Janmashtami
SEPTEMBER,2024 | 11-Sep to25-Sep | Wednesday to Wednesday First term Exam
OCTOBER,2024 02-Oct Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti
03-Oct Thursday Maharaj Agrasen jayanti
12-Oct Saturday Dushera
17-Oct Thursday Mabharishi Valmiki Jayanti
31-Oct Thursday Diwali
NOVEMBER,2024 01-Nov Friday Vishwakarma day
15-Nov Friday Gurupurab of Guru Nanak
dev ji
16-Nov Saturday Martyrs’day of S. kartar singh
sraba
DECEMBER,2024 | 02-Dec to 15-Dec Saturday to Tuesday 2"? term Exam
06-Dec Friday Martyrs'day of Shri Guru Teg
bahadur ji
25-Dec Wednesday Christmas day
27-Dec Friday Shaheedi sabha shri
Fatehgarh sahib
JANUARY,2025 01-Jan Monday New year
13-Jan Saturday Lohri
FEBRUARY,2025 09-feb Friday Bhagwan Adhinath jayanti
14-Feb Wednesday Basant panchami
MARCH,2025 08-Mar Friday International Women's day
26-Mar Tuesday Hola Mohalla




